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SJ1a Thoroughbred 45cm Article 238.2.1.1 (optimum time)

44 Samantha Mullane
IM A CONTRACTOR

0 2 60.810 1 1 7.0

76 Alison Hanson
SATIRIC

0 5 63.620 2 2 6.0

73 Ramona Horstmann
ROAN PRINZE

0 5 63.750 3 3 5.0

40 Sophie Gaunt
HAVANA

0 8 52.750 4 4 4.0

51 Jorja Brown
KIM DYNAMITE

0 12 71.320 5 5 3.0

77 Kirsty Geracitano
SAXIMO

0 14 73.280 6 6 2.0

14 Karen Fanderlinden
BONNY

0 17 76.280 7 7 1.0

99 Sarah Steenson
ZABEEL EXPRESS

0 18 77.030 8 8 1.0

7 Gillian Ingham
BASS STRAIT

0 24 83.310 9 9 1.0

39 Alyson Ayre
GPS ZARI

0 29 87.660 10 10 1.0

31 Melissa Obrien
DELJAIZU

4 5 64.470 11 11 1.0

81 Richard Thomas
STAGNITE

4 6 54.680 12 12 1.0
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42 Donna Graham
HOBART JONES

4 12 71.370 13 13 1.0

78 Yvonne Siegwart
SHADOW BOXER

8 28 86.970 14 14 1.0

45 Annaya Pateman
IN HER SPIRIT

0.000 SCR

75 Jennifer Smith
SASSABLANCA

0.000 SCR

79 Rachel Frost
SIR DEX

0.000 SCR

Withdrawn

89 Shenae Tilbee
THEY CALL ME JACK

0.000

SJ1b Standardbred 45cm Article 238.2.1.1 (optimum time)

Withdrawn

53 Jaydeen Cooper
LP MY IDEAL

0.000

85 Natasha Waye
TAKE A DIVE

0.000

SJ2a Thoroughbred 60cm Article 238.2.1.1 (optimum time)

8 Angelina Donelly
BENITO LINC

0 1 60.190 1 1 7.0

19 Samantha Unstead
CASTIEL

0 2 59.470 2 2 6.0

26 Jessica Ridley
CP BALMAIN

0 3 62.000 3 3 5.0
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44 Samantha Mullane
IM A CONTRACTOR

0 4 57.470 4 4 4.0

86 Gail Hooper
TAYFIELDS HUNTER

0 4 57.460 5 5 3.0

91 Anthonia Hartley
TO BOLD TO REASON

0 4 62.690 6 6 2.0

78 Yvonne Siegwart
SHADOW BOXER

0 4 63.060 7 7 1.0

21 Zoe Purser
CHAYSA DREAM

0 5 63.910 8 8 1.0

64 Amanda Higgins
MR WILLIS

0 5 56.040 9 9 1.0

51 Jorja Brown
KIM DYNAMITE

0 6 64.720 10 10 1.0

92 Michaela Koch
UNITED AGAIN

0 6 64.820 11 11 1.0

20 Kajsa Wevel
CH BENDOOLEY

0 6 55.000 12 12 1.0

54 Kulia King
MADICA’S PLEASURE

0 7 54.460 13 13 1.0

48 Haley Wall
JUST TRICKING

0 11 70.350 14 14 1.0

77 Kirsty Geracitano
SAXIMO

4 2 60.570 15 15 1.0

81 Richard Thomas
STAGNITE

4 2 58.810 16 16 1.0

76 Alison Hanson
SATIRIC

4 3 62.310 17 17 1.0

1 Bree Lyons
AE EXPRESSIONS

4 4 63.220 18 18 1.0
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31 Melissa Obrien
DELJAIZU

4 8 52.870 19 19 1.0

50 Philippa Oversby
KHWAJA

8 5 63.590 20 20 1.0

72 Aleisha Guest
RITMICO LA LIRICA

8 11 70.400 21 21 1.0

25 Kaylee Giddens
COLOURFUL DAN

12 24 82.690 22 22 1.0

89 Shenae Tilbee
THEY CALL ME JACK

12 30 89.410 23 23 1.0

2 Skye Kneeshaw
ALBA

0.000

49 Jo Mfune
KESHAAR

0 0.000

45 Annaya Pateman
IN HER SPIRIT

0.000 SCR

71 Reilly Walker
RIGHTO

0.000 SCR

82 Kylie Clifton
STEALERS WHEEL

0.000 SCR

Eliminated

2 Skye Kneeshaw
ALBA

0.000

49 Jo Mfune
KESHAAR

0.000

71 Reilly Walker
RIGHTO

0.000

Withdrawn

11 Blake Weller
BLITZ

0.000
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32 Ellie Higgins
EARTHSHAKER

0.000

87 Halle Smith
THE NIBBLER (NELSON)

0.000

SJ2b Standardbred 60cm Article 238.2.1.1 (optimum time)

70 Nakita Mann
RED MODENA

0 2 59.380 1 1 7.0

96 Caris Tavelli
WHERESMYLUCK

0 4 63.160 2 2 6.0

43 Romy Cheeseman
HONEY

0 9 67.560 3 3 5.0

46 Liz Grayshon
JACK

4 14 73.470 4 4 4.0

SJ3a Thoroughbred 75cm 238.2.2 (AM7)

12 Shannon Dwyer
BML AUTOGRAPH

0 59.570 6 0 40.650 1 7.0

54 Kulia King
MADICA’S PLEASURE

0 51.750 2 0 41.120 2 6.0

91 Anthonia Hartley
TO BOLD TO REASON

0 59.560 4 0 46.040 3 5.0

92 Michaela Koch
UNITED AGAIN

0 55.750 3 0 46.340 4 4.0

58 Mikayla Jones
MCLAREN GT

0 63.160 9 0 46.370 5 3.0

62 Kylie Waddell
MOSCATINI

0 62.960 8 4 46.650 4 6 2.0

60 Charity Magill
MISS SCARLET

0 61.720 7 4 49.780 4 7 1.0
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44 Samantha Mullane
IM A CONTRACTOR

0 45.350 1 8 32.850 8 8 1.0

1 Bree Lyons
AE EXPRESSIONS

0 59.570 5 8 49.930 8 9 1.0

49 Jo Mfune
KESHAAR

0 2 67.000 2 11 0.000 10 1.0

31 Melissa Obrien
DELJAIZU

4 55.680 4 12 0.000 11 1.0

59 Trish Spittle
MILLENDON GOOD
FORTUNE

4 58.090 4 13 0.000 12 1.0

76 Alison Hanson
SATIRIC

4 62.810 4 14 0.000 13 1.0

9 Kate Alexander
BIG PETE

8 62.500 8 15 0.000 14 1.0

56 Abby Mallett
MASKED VIRTUE

0 9 73.160 9 16 0.000 15 1.0

86 Gail Hooper
TAYFIELDS HUNTER

0 64.660 10 0 0.000 16 1.0

25 Kaylee Giddens
COLOURFUL DAN

0.000 0.000

33 Rebecca Curran
EVERLEY PARK FORTUNE
KEEPER

0 0.000 0.000

24 Tahlia Forsyth
CLASSIC HITS

0.000 0.000 SCR

66 Joanne Pedley
PLATINUM SPIRIT

0.000 0.000 SCR

71 Reilly Walker
RIGHTO

0.000 0.000 SCR

82 Kylie Clifton
STEALERS WHEEL

0.000 0.000 SCR
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83 Sian Glanney
SUPERNOVA

0.000 0.000 SCR

Eliminated

25 Kaylee Giddens
COLOURFUL DAN

0.000 0.000

33 Rebecca Curran
EVERLEY PARK FORTUNE
KEEPER

0.000 0.000

86 Gail Hooper
TAYFIELDS HUNTER

64.660 10 0.000 16

Withdrawn

11 Blake Weller
BLITZ

0.000 0.000

32 Ellie Higgins
EARTHSHAKER

0.000 0.000

50 Philippa Oversby
KHWAJA

0.000 0.000

87 Halle Smith
THE NIBBLER (NELSON)

0.000 0.000

SJ3b Standardbred 75cm 238.2.2 (AM7)

96 Caris Tavelli
WHERESMYLUCK

0 58.190 1 0 48.970 1 7.0

Withdrawn

85 Natasha Waye
TAKE A DIVE

0.000 0.000

SJ4a Thoroughbred 90cm 238.2.2 (AM7)
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30 Ellie Gough
DEANO

0 54.930 2 0 40.470 1 7.0

80 Alison Hanson
SONIQUES REGGIE

0 51.810 1 0 42.190 2 6.0

93 Nicola Lachenicht
VANUA BALAVUE

0 59.630 8 0 42.530 3 5.0

37 Hakan Magill
GERMANI BELLA

0 56.780 5 0 43.500 4 4.0

55 Carol Bowman
MARUSE(MOO)

0 57.060 6 0 44.130 5 3.0

5 Isobel menzie
AZARAX

0 57.530 7 0 2 51.180 2 6 2.0

15 Brandon Ivic
CAPE RICHE

0 55.000 3 4 37.560 4 7 1.0

35 Kate Alexander
FLYING IMAGE

0 56.650 4 4 46.000 4 8 1.0

74 Brooke Jones
RUN SMART

4 63.660 4 9 0.000 9 1.0

12 Shannon Dwyer
BML AUTOGRAPH

8 55.380 8 10 0.000 10 1.0

98 Brooke Jones
WORLD DOMINATION

4 6 70.060 10 11 0.000 11 1.0

90 Kemele Meyer
TISHAMAY

20 2 66.440 22 12 0.000 12 1.0

6 Chloe Gee
BARZ OPEN

0.000 0.000 SCR

38 Vanessa Dunstan
GOLDEN COLOURS

0.000 0.000 SCR

Withdrawn

11 Blake Weller
BLITZ

0.000 0.000
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33 Rebecca Curran
EVERLEY PARK FORTUNE
KEEPER

0.000 0.000

SJ4b Standardbred 90cm 238.2.2 (AM7)

85 Natasha Waye
TAKE A DIVE


